

Pachet

I.D.: 44221504

Data publicarii	16.10.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 927,73 RON - 927,73 RON

Descriere: 1 LAMA DRUJBA STHIL MS231 BUC 2 210.08 420.17 79.83 2 LANT DRUJBA MS231 BUC 2 92.44 184.87 35.13 3 PILA DRUJBA MS231 BUC 12 10.08 121.01 22.99 4 ULEI AMESTEC 1L BUC 5 40.34 201.68 38.32
